The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to SMA Male Low Loss Cable 12 Inch Length
Using PE-P195 Coax with Times Microwave Connectors
PE3C1951-12
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male
•	 Connector 2:  SMA Male
•	 Cable Type: PE-P195
•	 Coax Flex Type: Flexible
Features
•	 Max Frequency 8 GHz
•	 Triple Shielded
•	 FEP Jacket
Applications
•	 General Purpose •	 Laboratory Use
Description
Pasternack's PE3C1951-12 SMA male to SMA male 12 inch cable using PE-P195 coax is part of our full line of RF components available
for same-day shipping. Pasternack's flexible RF cable assemblies are ideal for applications where tight bends and flexure are required. This
Pasternack SMA to SMA cable assembly has a male to male gender configuration with 50 ohm flexible PE-P195 coax. The PE3C1951-12
SMA male to SMA male cable assembly operates to 8 GHz. The triple shielding of this Pasternack cable assembly provides excellent shielding
effectiveness.

Frequency Range DC 8 GHz
Capacitance 29 [95.14] pF/ft [pF/m]
Jacket Spark 2,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to SMA Male Low Loss Cable 12 Inch Length
Using PE-P195 Coax with Times Microwave Connectors
PE3C1951-12
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 MHz
0.09 0.12 0.16 0.26 0.39 dB/ft
0.29 0.4 0.53 0.86 1.28 dB/m
PE3C1951-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.29 0.32 0.36 0.46 0.59 dB 0.076
PE3C1951-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.38 0.44 0.52 0.72 0.98 dB 0.115
PE3C1951-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.47 0.56 0.68 0.98 1.37 dB 0.153
PE3C1951-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.64 0.8 1 1.5 2.15 dB 0.229
PE3C1951-72 72 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.73 0.92 1.16 1.76 2.54 dB 0.267
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.076 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00317 pounds